		DLICITATION/MODIF	CATION OF	CONTRACT	
PED. PROC. REG. (41 CFR) 1-16.101  I. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	2 EFFECTIVE DATE	3. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQU		4. PROJECT NO. (1/ app	1 2
One (1)	9/18/81		4. 18		(scable)
S. ISSUED BY COD		NRC-03-8]-14]	DMINISTERED BY (If other than block 5)		
	-	To some state of the state	OUN CIOCK 37	CODE	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Co Division of Contracts Washington, DC 20555	mmission				
CONTRACTOR CODE	FACIL	LITY CODE	7.		
NAME AND ADDRESS			AMENDMEN		
		, 7	SOLICITATIO	N NO	
Nuclear Associate			DATED(See block		4.0)
CStreet, city, Division of Control Data Corporation 6003 Executive Boulevard		ration			
Rockville, Maryland 20852			MODIFICATION OF NRC-03-81-141		
L		DATED 9/18/81		18/81 (See b)	xk 11)
THIS BLOCK APPLIES ONLY TO AMENDMENTS OF SC	LICITATIONS				
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set	form in black 12. The ho	ur and date specified for receipt of C	Offers is extended	is not extended.	
Offerors must acknowledge receipt of this amendment			None of Co.	Transact	
(a) By signing and returning copies of this amer which includes a reference to the solicitation and amid DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOU or letter, provided such telegram or letter makes reference.  ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (1) reg	indment numbers. FAILURE UR OFFER. II, by virtue of ince to the solicitation and t	OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT To this amendment you desire to change	D BE RECEIVED AT T	HE ISSUING OFFICE PRIO	R TO THE HOUR A
N/A	urrea)				
THIS BLOCK APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF	CONTRACTS/OPDERS				
(a) This Change Order is issued pursuant to	CONTINUE TO CHEVERS				
The Changes set forth in block 12 are made to	the above numbered costs	d/order			
(b) XX The above numbered contract/order is modified			no office	an data on the same	block 10
(c) This Supplemental Agreement is entered into	pursuant to authority of	configer (such as changes in pay	ny anice, appropriat	on data, stc.) set forth in	block 12.
It modifies the above numbered contract as se	A COLUMN TO A COLU			-	
DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION					
	1-1-5			63 6	
In recognizing rece					
of subject contract		, Paragraph "B" 1	s hereby de	eleted and su	D-
stituted as follows	:				
"B. Partial p	ayments are h	ereby authorized	as follows		
1 Upon					
	omplotion of	subtacks one (1)	through fi	10 (E) the	
contra		subtasks one (1) paid 40% of the	and the same of th		t
contra or \$23	actor shall be 3,799.00.	paid 40% of the	total amou	nt of contrac	t
contra or \$23 2. Upon s Report	submittal of a t (TER), the c		echnical E	nt of contrac	
2. Upon s Report	submittal of a t (TER), the c	cceptable draft Tontractor shall bor \$11,899.00.	echnical E e paid 20%	nt of contract valuation of the total	
2. Upon s Report amount 3. Upon s Report	submittal of a t (TER), the contract submittal of a t (TER), the contract	cceptable draft Tontractor shall bor \$11,899.00.  cceptable final Tontractor shall b	echnical E e paid 20% echnical E e paid 40%	nt of contraction of the total valuation	
2. Upon s Report amount 3. Upon s Report amount	submittal of a (TER), the cost of contract (TER), the cost of the contract of	cceptable draft Tontractor shall bor \$11,899.00.  cceptable final Tontractor shall boact or \$23,799.00	echnical E e paid 20% echnical E e paid 40%	valuation of the total valuation of the total	
2. Upon s Report amount 3. Upon s Report amount	submittal of a (TER), the cost of contract (TER), the cost of contract (TER), the cost of the contract of the	cceptable draft Tontractor shall bor \$11,899.00.  cceptable final Tontractor shall boact or \$23,799.00	echnical E e paid 20% echnical E e paid 40%	valuation of the total valuation of the total	
2. Upon s Report amount 3. Upon s Report amount amount  TX CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR IS NOT REQUIRED TO SIGN THIS DOCUMENT	submittal of a (TER), the cost of contract (TER), the cost of contract (TER), the cost of the contract of the	cceptable draft Tontractor shall bor \$11,899.00.  cceptable final Tontractor shall boact or \$23,799.00  k 8, as heretofore changed, remain units is required to sign this bo	echnical E e paid 20% echnical E e paid 40%	valuation of the total valuation of the total	
2. Upon s Report amount 3. Upon s Report amount what as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the  XX CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR IS NOT REQUIRED TO SIGN THIS DOCUMENT	submittal of a (TER), the cost of contract (TER), the cost of contract (TER), the cost of the contract of the	cceptable draft Tontractor shall bor \$11,899.00.  cceptable final Tontractor shall boact or \$23,799.00	echnical E e paid 20% echnical E e paid 40%	valuation of the total valuation of the total	
2. Upon s Report amount 3. Upon s Report amount to sign this pocument  NAME OF CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	submittal of a t (TER), the cot of contract of the contract of	cceptable draft Tontractor shall bor \$11,899.00.  cceptable final Tontractor shall boact or \$23,799.00  k 8, as heretofore changed, remain units is required to sign this bo	echnical Eve paid 20% echnical Eve paid 40%	valuation of the total  valuation of the total  ordered effect.  RNCOPIES TO	
2. Upon s Report amount 3. Upon s Report amount where an provided herein, all terms and conditions of the TX CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR IS NOT REQUIRED NAME OF CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR (Signature of person auth	submittal of a (TER), the cot of contract of the contractor of the con	cceptable draft Tontractor shall bor \$11,899.00.  cceptable final Tontractor shall bract or \$23,799.00  k 8, as herebofore changed, remain units sequired to SIGN THIS DO	echnical Eve paid 20% echnical Eve paid 40%	valuation of the total  valuation of the total  orce and effect.  RNCOPIES TO	SSUING OFFICE
2. Upon s Report amount 3. Upon s Report amount where the provided herein, all terms and conditions of the  XX CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR IS NOT REQUIRED  NAME OF CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	submittal of a t (TER), the cot of contract of the contract of	cceptable draft Tontractor shall bor \$11,899.00.  cceptable final Tontractor shall bract or \$23,799.00  k 8, as herehofore changed, remain units services and states of BY	echnical Eve paid 20%  echnical Eve paid 20%  echnical Eve paid 40%  changed and in full for the paid 40%  (Signature of CTING OFFICER (T)	valuation of the total  valuation of the total  orce and effect.  RNCOPIES TO	

The contractor may submit invoices for payments in the above amounts upon successful completion and acceptance of the services stated herein. Payment by the Commission will be made as is reasonably practical after submission of invoices, vouchers, or other supporting documents or evidence which the Contracting Officer may require."